
DHL CHILLED SOLUTION MEDIUM
(120HRS) +2ºC TO +8ºC

TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED SHIPPING UNIT

WINTER PACK OUT

FREEZE @ -20ºC FOR 72HRS (MIN)

PRE CONDITION @ +20ºC
FOR 30MIN PRIOR TO PACKING

2400g
 PACKCHILL @ +5ºC FOR 72HRS (MIN)

2400g
 PACK
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
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CORRUGATED OUTER CARTON

EPS-47L MOULDED BOX

 EPS-47L MOULDED LID

PHARMACOOL 2400G PACK

PRODUCT CARTON

1

1

1

1

344mm X 264mm X 153mm

DHL CHILLED SOLUTION MEDIUM OVERVIEW

PRODUCT SPACE

PRODUCT CAPACITY

TARE WEIGHT

VOLUMETRIC WEIGHT

14 LITRES

18KG

25KG

EXTERNAL DIMS 564mm X 514mm X 435mm

6

5 x CHILLED 1 x FROZEN
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